
Maturi si alte diverse articole

I.D.: 70081182

Data publicarii	08.06.22	Coduri CPV	24960000-1 39224000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 697,28 RON - 697,28 RON

Descriere: Colier 2x15.5=31.10 - Galeata 12l 3x4.2=12.6 - Galeata 16 l 3x7.14=21.42 - Ulei 1l 1x39.5=39.50 - Manusi 12x4.2=50.4 - Manusi 5x3.36=16.80 - Manusi 2x5.46=10.92 - Sfoara ghem 1x26.89=26.89 - Grebla 3x15.13=45.39 - Coadă unealta 1x11.34=11.34 - Electrozi 3.2 4.8x18.49=88.75 - Disc 125 10x3.78=37.8 - Broasca 1x36.13=36.13 - Sarma 1.2 1.82x13.03=23.71 - Butuc yala 1x17.65=17.65 - Sild cu maner 1x31.93=31.93 - Pres usa 1x18.07=18.07 - Mop rezerva 1x5.88=5.88 - Matura 1x8.4=8.4 - Coadă matura 1x4.62=4.62 - Vopsea verde 4x32.77=131.08 - Diluent 2x12.61=25.22 Total 697.28 mai putin
